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ВНУТРЕННЯЯ ОПИСЬ № 13 
дела № 12
 по сдаточной описи № 6.33-06/160625-1
	№
пп
	Дата
протокола
	№ протокола
	Кол-во
листов
	Примечание



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1. 
	18.05.2021
	34
	54
	

	2. 
	28.06.2021
	35
	21
	

	3. 
	23.07.2021
	36
	35
	

	4. 
	26.08.2021
	37
	187
	

	5. 
	17.09.2021
	38
	192
	

	6. 
	22.10.2021
	39
	23
	

	7. 
	23.11.2021
	40
	76
	



	Советник отдела документационного обеспечения ректора	
	Ю.В. Астахова
	10 июля 2025 г.	(подпись)
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